
HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM
SECTOR

HOS-193

HOS-197

HOS-195

HOS-199

HOS-202

HOS-194

HOS-198

HOS-201

HOS-196

HOS-200

HOS-203

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

Course Code Hospitality and Tourism Sector Eligibility Duration Exam Fees

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

Diploma in Hotel Management

Diploma  in House Keeping

Diploma in Food Production

Diploma in  Food And Beverage Service

Diploma in Bakery And Confectionery

Diploma in Hotel Management & Catering Technology

Diploma in Hotel & Tourism Management

Diploma in Food Technology

Diploma in Front Ofce & Hotel Management

Diploma in Hospitality Management

Diploma in Corporate House Keeping

COMMUNITY
COLLEGE COURSE



HOSPITALITY SECTOR

HOS-204

HOS-208

HOS-206

HOS-210

HOS-216

HOS-213

HOS-219

HOS-205

HOS-209

HOS-215

HOS-221

HOS-212

HOS-218

HOS-207

HOS-211

HOS-217

HOS-214

HOS-220

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,750/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,750/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,750/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,750/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,750/-    

Rs. 2,750/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,750/-    

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

Course Code Hospitality and Tourism Sector Eligibility Duration Exam Fees

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

Advanced Diploma  in House Keeping

Advanced Diploma in Food Production

Advanced Diploma in Bakery And Confectionery

Advanced Diploma in Food Production

Advanced in Front Ofce & Hotel Management

 

Advanced Diploma in Food Technology

Advanced Diploma in Hotel & Tourism Management

Advanced Diploma in Hospitality Management

Advanced Diploma in Corporate House Keeping

Advanced Diploma in Event Management

PG Diploma in Food Production

PG Diploma in Event and Experiential Marketing

Advanced Diploma in Hotel Management & Catering Tech.

PG Diploma in Accommodation Operation & Management

PG Diploma in Hotel Management

PG Diploma in Dietetics and Hospital Food Services

PG Diploma in Event Management

PG Diploma in Travel and Tourism 

COMMUNITY
COLLEGE COURSE
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