

Course Code	Hospitality and Tourism Sector	Eligibility	Duration	Exam Fees
HOS-193	Diploma in Hotel Management	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HOS-194	Diploma in House Keeping	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HOS-195	Diploma in Food Production	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HOS-196	Diploma in Food And Beverage Service	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HOS-197	Diploma in Bakery And Confectionery	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HOS-198	Diploma in Hotel Management & Catering Technology	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HOS-199	Diploma in Hotel & Tourism Management	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HOS-200	Diploma in Food Technology	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HOS-201	Diploma in Front Office & Hotel Management	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HOS-202	Diploma in Hospitality Management	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HOS-203	Diploma in Corporate House Keeping	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-

COMMUNITY COLLEGE COURSE



Course Code	Hospitality and Tourism Sector	Eligibility	Duration	Exam Fees
HOS-204	Advanced Diploma in House Keeping	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HOS-205	Advanced Diploma in Food Production	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HOS-206	Advanced Diploma in Bakery And Confectionery	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HOS-207	Advanced Diploma in Food Production	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HOS-208	Advanced in Front Office & Hotel Management	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HOS-209	Advanced Diploma in Hotel Management & Catering Tech.	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HOS-210	Advanced Diploma in Food Technology	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HOS-211	Advanced Diploma in Hotel & Tourism Management	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HOS-212	Advanced Diploma in Hospitality Management	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HOS-213	Advanced Diploma in Corporate House Keeping	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HOS-214	Advanced Diploma in Event Management	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HOS-215	PG Diploma in Food Production	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,750/-
HOS-216	PG Diploma in Event and Experiential Marketing	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,750/-
HOS-217	PG Diploma in Accommodation Operation & Management	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,750/-
HOS-218	PG Diploma in Hotel Management	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,750/-
HOS-219	PG Diploma in Dietetics and Hospital Food Services	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,750/-
HOS-220	PG Diploma in Event Management	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,750/-
HOS-221	PG Diploma in Travel and Tourism	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,750/-

COMMUNITY COLLEGE COURSE